Zalia kulka IPA

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

76 %

Amerikietiskas IPA
Zydrius

2014-05-15 20:37:54
2014-05-28 09:57:05

1.060

1.011

6.4 %

60

21

1.00 (dominuoja apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas
Miuncheno salyklas
CaraAmber

Brown Malt

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

Warrior

Green Bullet (New Zealand)
Green Bullet (New Zealand)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale US-05(56)

Pastabos

Forma Paskirtis

Salinimas - 1 val., 65C, 20L vandens.

Virimas - 70 min.

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 5.000
15.0 0.700
60.0 0.700
150.1 0.220
6.620

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

16.0 434 35

12.0 12.3 20

12.0 4.0 20

75

Kiekis (%)
75.5

10.6

10.6

3.3

Laikas
45
20

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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